


NV200 VAN EURO 5

Grade Body Engine Transmission poasic | VED + 1stReg | Basic On The Road
E Panel Van 1.5 dCi 89PS 5 manual 13,015.00 270 13,285.00
Panel Van 1.6 dCi 89PS 5 manual 13,700.00 270 13,970.00
SE Panel Van 1.5 dCi 110PS 6 manual 14,050.00 270 14,320.00
n-kec Panel Van 1.5 dCi 89PS 5 manual 14,400.00 270 14,670.00
Panel Van 1.5 dCi 110PS 6 manual 14,750.00 270 15,020.00

The Basic Delivered prices excludes VAT but includes delivery to the dealership and number plates. The Basic On The Road price excludes VAT but includes delivery to the dealership, number
plates, 12 months Vehicle Excise Duty (8215) and Government First Registration Fee of £565.



NV200 VAN OPTIONS

E SE n-tec Basic Price
Metallic paint O O O 350
Air Conditioning (e} O 575
OPTION PACKS
Versatility Pack O O 150
- Folding Mesh Bulkhead
Safety Pack O (@) 1,000
- Air Conditioning
- Front Fog Lamps
- Passenger Airbag
- Side Airbag
-ESP
- Heated door mirrors
Glazed Rear Doors Pack O O 150
- Glazed French doors with interior rear view mirror and rear wiper
HI-TEC Pack* (@] 600
- Air Conditioning
- i-key

*The Safety and HI-TEC pack is available together for only £1100.



Delivery Pack (front rubber mats, spare bulb and fuse kit, Nissan care pack*)
Protection Pack (front rubber mats, water proof seat covers, mudguards)
Alarm kit

Rear park sensors

Rubber mats (front)

Waterproof seat covers

Telephone cup holder

Mudguards, front and rear

Body side mouldings

Plastic floor protection

Wheel arch plastic protection

Cargo plastic protection, french doors (4 pieces)

Cargo plastic protection, rear panel (2 pieces)

Cargo plastic protection, sliding door

Side bars

Loadcarrier - 2 bars

Roof rack

Flanged towbar and electrics*

*Price quoted for flanged towbar with single electrics (7 PIN)

O 0|0(0|0|O|0|0|0|0|0|Oo|o|jo|o(0|Oo|g|m

Basic Price
3333
190.00
289.88
304.34
26.40
90.00
36.30
109.20
113.15
23269
124.37
10777
106.81
109.81
410.25
128.79
45822
386.97

Optional - O Standard - @ Optional Dealer Fit - (]

2
]

OoooooooeocOoooooOoOoOoooy
O0|O0(O0|O|O|0|0|e|O0|O0|O|O(O0|O(O(O|O

* Nissan care pack includes: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, wash ‘n’ wax sachet, screen bug shifter sponge, chamoix de-mister pad, screenwash sachet, pocket torch (including

batteries).
Basic Price excludes VAT
Dealer fit option prices include fitting but are only a guide. Please check with your local Nissan dealer for exact prices.



