

NV200 VAN EURO 5

Grade	Body	Engine	Transmission	Basic Delivered	VED + 1st Reg	Basic On The Road
E	Panel Van	1.5 dCi 89PS	5 manual	13,015.00	270	13,285.00
SE	Panel Van	1.5 dCi 89PS	5 manual	13,700.00	270	13,970.00
	Panel Van	1.5 dCi 110PS	6 manual	14,050.00	270	14,320.00
n-tec	Panel Van	1.5 dCi 89PS	5 manual	14,400.00	270	14,670.00
	Panel Van	1.5 dCi 110PS	6 manual	14,750.00	270	15,020.00

The Basic Delivered prices excludes VAT but includes delivery to the dealership and number plates. The Basic On The Road price excludes VAT but includes delivery to the dealership, number plates, 12 months Vehicle Excise Duty (£215) and Government First Registration Fee of £55.

NV200 VAN OPTIONS

	Е	SE	n-tec	Basic Price
Metallic paint	0	0	0	350
Air Conditioning		0	0	575
OPTION PACKS				
Versatility Pack		0	0	150
- Folding Mesh Bulkhead				
Safety Pack		0	0	1,000
- Air Conditioning				
- Front Fog Lamps				
- Passenger Airbag				
- Side Airbag				
- ESP				
- Heated door mirrors				
Glazed Rear Doors Pack		0	0	150
- Glazed French doors with interior rear view mirror and rear wiper				
HI-TEC Pack*			0	600
- Air Conditioning				
- i-key				

^{*}The Safety and HI-TEC pack is available together for only £1100.

	E	SE	n-tec	Basic Price
Delivery Pack (front rubber mats, spare bulb and fuse kit, Nissan care pack*)				33.33
Protection Pack (front rubber mats, water proof seat covers, mudguards)				190.00
Alarm kit				289.88
Rear park sensors				304.34
Rubber mats (front)				26.40
Waterproof seat covers				90.00
Telephone cup holder				36.30
Mudguards, front and rear				109.20
Body side mouldings				113.15
Plastic floor protection		•	•	232.59
Wheel arch plastic protection				124.37
Cargo plastic protection, french doors (4 pieces)				107.77
Cargo plastic protection, rear panel (2 pieces)				106.81
Cargo plastic protection, sliding door				109.81
Side bars				410.25
Loadcarrier - 2 bars				128.79
Roof rack				458.22
Flanged towbar and electrics*				386.97

Optional - ○ Standard - ● Optional Dealer Fit - □

Basic Price excludes VAT

Dealer fit option prices include fitting but are only a guide. Please check with your local Nissan dealer for exact prices.

^{*} Price quoted for flanged towbar with single electrics (7 PIN)

^{*} Nissan care pack includes: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, wash 'n' wax sachet, screen bug shifter sponge, chamoix de-mister pad, screenwash sachet, pocket torch (including batteries).